
Novi Middle School Bands 
Private Instructor List - 2018 

 
Flute 
Dr. Kelly Kim 248-805-2535 DMA-MSU 

loveflutes@gmail.com   
Shelly Rouse-Frietag 248-310-2307 

rousefreitag@yahoo.com 
Dr. Deborah Podolka 734-420-0031 

dpodolka@aol.com 
 
Oboe 
Chris Wheeler 517-927-4996 U of M (teaches at NHS) 
Lynn Marie Flegg 248-471-3532 former DSO 
Dr. Nancy King 734-764-2522 U of M Professor of Oboe 
Geoffrey Johnson geoffrey_oboe@yahoo.com DSO 

832-418-1146 
Marianne Hooker 734-765-8710 (cell) 

dhooke01@aol.com 
 
Bassoon 
Bob Williams 248-348-9864 DSO 
Amanda Kawucha 248-477-3800 Anderson Music 
Victoria King 248-594-4596 DSO 
Stephanie Konchel 248-765-9882 U of M

skonchel@gmail.com 
 
Clarinet 
Dr. Andrew Sprung 810-772-1235 teaches at NHS 

andrewsprung@gmail.com 
www.andrewsprung.com 

 
Saxophone  
Jonathan Hostottle jehost@umich.edu U of M/teaches at NHS 
Jordan Blanchard 248-797-3103 

jordylan2261@gmail.com 
Trumpet 
Jeff Lewandowski jeffjlewandowski@gmail.com teaches at NHS 
Becky Gawron 630-244-6705 

bagawro@umich.edu 
Jim Berry 517-230-5924 
Michael Block 810-299-1348 

mikeedblock3@gmail.com 
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Horn 
Karl Karoub 734-420-3057 

deannaK9@aol.com 
Breda Pantalone 734-330-3510 

bpantalone@novischools.net 
Lizzy Garza garzama@umich.edu  
Tommy Militello militellotommy@yahoo.com 
Connie Hutchinson 248-474-9361 

conhut@earthlink.net 
Trombone 
Donald Babcock donald.babcock@emich.edu Professor at EMU 
Bill Marr billmarr85@gmail.com teaches at NHS 

734-635-4400 
Jason Cash www.expressionsmusicacademy.com 
 
Tuba/Euphonium 
Bill Marr billmarr85@gmail.com teaches at NHS 

734-635-4400 
Phillip Bloomer pcbloomer@gmail.com U of M 
Neal Campbell http://music.wayne.edu/profile/ah5777 

cell 248 417 7177 
Stephan Byars stephen@byarsbrass.com 

 
Percussion 
Jason Ihnat jihnat@emich.edu teaches at NHS 

(NHS Percussion Director) 
Bill Cairo’s Drum House 313-531-6100 

thedrumhouse@mich.com 
 
All Instruments: 
Expressions Music Academy 248-325-5031 

info@expressionsmusicacademy.com 
43370 W. 10 Mile Rd. Novi, MI 

 
Marshall Music 248-661-1260 

www.marshallmusic.com 
7470 Haggerty Rd. West Bloomfield, MI 

 
Livonia Music Conservatory 724-513-7080 
Brighton Music Center 248-374-5596 
 
Music Advanage LLC 248-960-4088 

info@musicadvantage.info Walled Lake, MI 
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